
 

 

XL16  XL16
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.1 0.1 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.1 0.1

R SKY PARK NORTH 0.4 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.4 0.5

R RED HILL 0.8 1.3 R RED HILL 0.8 1.3

R ALTON 10.0 11.3 R ALTON 10.0 11.3

R IRVINE BLVD 0.7 12.0 R IRVINE BLVD 0.7 12.0

L BAKE 3.0 15.0 L BAKE 3.0 15.0

R PORTOLA 2.4 17.4 R PORTOLA 2.4 17.4

R MARGUERITE 10.1 27.5 R MARGUERITE 10.1 27.5

R JUNIPERO SERRA 0.3 27.8 R JUNIPERO SERRA 0.3 27.8

L CAMINO CAPISTRANO 3.5 31.3 L CAMINO CAPISTRANO 3.5 31.3

R STONE HILL 1.0 32.3 R STONE HILL 1.0 32.3

L SELVA 1.5 33.8 L SELVA 1.5 33.8

R PCH 1.4 35.2 R PCH 1.4 35.2

R CROWN VALLEY 4.8 40.0 R CROWN VALLEY 4.8 40.0

L MOULTON / IRVINE CTR 13.6 53.6 L MOULTON / IRVINE CTR 13.6 53.6

L HARVARD 1.3 54.9 L HARVARD 1.3 54.9

C
TO BIKE PATH ACROSS 

BARRANCA
54.9 C

TO BIKE PATH ACROSS 

BARRANCA
0.0 54.9

R BIKE PATH 1.4 56.3 R BIKE PATH 1.4 56.3

R MAIN 1.2 57.5 R MAIN 1.2 57.5

R MACARTHUR 0.1 57.6 R MACARTHUR 0.1 57.6

L THE SQUARE 57.6 L THE SQUARE 0.0 57.6

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

58 MILES 58 MILES

THE SQUARE IRVINE XL16 11-08-12


